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199705010001
33561

05/01/1997
09:41:15

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

21 59 199705010001
33551

Lot#:495
Book:21 Pg:59
Desc:1997-
13355

199705020001
37341

05/02/1997
01:48:35

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

10 97 199705020001
37331

Lot#:70
Book:10 Pg:97
Desc:1997-
13733

199705010001
33551

05/01/1997
09:41:13

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE BAYLIS,
RANDALL
SCOTT

21 59 Lot#:495
Book:21 Pg:59

199705010001
33521

05/01/1997
09:26:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantee MORTGAGE COLLINS,
BYRON KEITH

21 59 Lot#:490
Book:21 Pg:59

199705290001
66951

05/29/1997
01:36:28

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES STAMBA,
STEVE M

199610280003
56821

199705290001
66931

05/29/1997
01:36:26

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199612100004
06491

199705290001
66921

05/29/1997
01:36:24

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199703140000
79071

199705290001
66941

05/29/1997
01:36:27

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

199604290001
39161

199705290001
66961

05/29/1997
01:36:29

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES MAYFIELD
HOMEBUILDE
RS LLC

199702240000
57481

199705290001
66981

05/29/1997
01:36:31

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS

199701280000
28501

199705290001
66971

05/29/1997
01:36:30

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS

199701280000
28491

199705290001
66991

05/29/1997
01:36:32

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES CARTER
HOMES &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199701280000
28591

199705290001
67001

05/29/1997
01:36:33

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

Grantor RELEASES KEN LINDSEY
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199606240002
04021


