Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH; Date Recorded= 1997/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705010001 33561	05/01/1997 09:41:15	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			21	59	199705010001 33551	Lot#:495 Book:21 Pg:59 Desc:1997- 13355
199705020001 37341	05/02/1997 01:48:35	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			10	97	199705020001 37331	Lot#:70 Book:10 Pg:97 Desc:1997- 13733
199705010001 33551	05/01/1997 09:41:13	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAYLIS, RANDALL SCOTT			21	59		Lot#:495 Book:21 Pg:59
199705010001 33521	05/01/1997 09:26:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLLINS, BYRON KEITH			21	59		Lot#:490 Book:21 Pg:59
199705290001 66951	05/29/1997 01:36:28	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	STAMBA, STEVE M					199610280003 56821	
199705290001 66931	05/29/1997 01:36:26	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199612100004 06491	
199705290001 66921	05/29/1997 01:36:24	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199703140000 79071	
199705290001 66941	05/29/1997 01:36:27	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC					199604290001 39161	
199705290001 66961	05/29/1997 01:36:29	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	MAYFIELD HOMEBUILDE RS LLC					199702240000 57481	
199705290001 66981	05/29/1997 01:36:31	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS					199701280000 28501	
199705290001 66971	05/29/1997 01:36:30	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS					199701280000 28491	
199705290001 66991	05/29/1997 01:36:32	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	CARTER HOMES & DEVELOPMEN T INC					199701280000 28591	
199705290001 67001	05/29/1997 01:36:33	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH	Grantor	RELEASES	KEN LINDSEY CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					199606240002 04021	